HE8E

345-6

HEAY

S EIN PCE
IP GRADE 1P67
 2H(VOLTAGE) 400V
2 (AMPARE) 125A
=(POLES) 5p

QA E2|0F PCEALS| Panel sockets (Straight) &I L|Ct.

Poles

Flange a x b [mm]
Fixing center ¢ x d [mm]
e [mm]

f [mm]

g [mm]

h [mm]

i [mm]

j [mm]

Wire flexible [mm?]
Wire solid [mm?]
Contact screws [Ncm]
Weight [g]

120
100
48

101

90

a9
179

752

125 Amp
4
120
100
48
101
8
90
159
179
16-50
16-70
450
890

120
100
48

101

90

159
179

986




